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The table below shows which calendar (C1, C2, or C3) will be used according to the cycle and year of study. 

 

 

C1 FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

Registration  September 4 - 15, 2017 February 19 - 23, 2018 

Lectures September 18 - December 29, 2017 February 26 - June 8, 2018 

Compensation / Exam Preparation January 3 - 5, 2018 June 11 - 15, 2018 

Final Exams January 8 - 26, 2018 June 18 - July 6, 2018 

Make-up Exams January 29 - February 9, 2018  July 9 - 20, 2018 

Holidays February 12 - 16, 2018 July 23 - August 17, 2018 

 

C2 FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

Registration  August 25 - September 1, 2017 February 5 - 9, 2018 

Lectures September 4 - December 15, 2017 February 12 - May 25, 2018 

Compensation / Exam Preparation December 18 - 22, 2017 May 28 - June 1, 2018 

Final Exams December 25, 2017 - January 12, 2018 June 4 - 22, 2018 

Make-up Exams January 15 - 26, 2018  June 25 - July 6, 2018 

Holidays January 29 - February 1, 2018 July 9 - August 17, 2018 

 

C3 FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

Registration  October 5 - 9, 2017  March 5 - 9, 2018  

Lectures October 9, 2017 - January 18, 2018 March 12 - June 22, 2018 

Compensation / Exam Preparation January 22 - 26, 2018 June 25 - 29, 2018 

Final Exams January 29 - February 9, 2018 July 2 - 13, 2018 

Make-up Exams February 12 - 23, 2018 July 16 - 27, 2018 

Holidays February 26 - March 2, 2018 July 30 - August 17, 2018 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Year of study  Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 

Cycle 
Freshmen Sophomore Junior Senior 

    

Bachelor's C1 C2 C2 C2 

Master's C3 C3 
  

Doctoral C3 C3 C3 
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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 Start End 

Svetitskhovloba (in Mtskheta) Saturday, October 14, 2017  

Saint George's Day Thursday, November 23, 2017  

New Year's Days Monday, January 1, 2018 Tuesday, January 2, 2018 

Orthodox Christmas Day Sunday, January 7, 2018  

Orthodox Epiphany Friday, January 19, 2018  

Mother's Day Saturday, March 3, 2018  

International Women's Day Thursday, March 8, 2018  

Independence Restoration Day Monday, April 9, 2018  

Easter Days - Orthodox Good Friday (April 6, 2018), Orthodox Holy Saturday (April 7, 2018), Orthodox Easter Sunday (April 8, 
2018) and Orthodox Easter Monday (April 9, 2018) (subject to official announcement) 

Day of Victory over Fascism Monday, May 9, 2018  

Saint Andrew’s Day Saturday, May 12, 2018  

Independence Day Saturday, May 26, 2018  

Day of Assumption of Mary Tuesday, August 28, 2018  

 


